CAVAN

(A National Outdoor championships Masters/Juniors 2018

Cavan Archers (NOMJ2018)
e Cavan Archers Pollamore Far, Cavan, 09-01-2018

1 Sep 2018, Saturday

09:30-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:15-12:15

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

00:30
01:00
01:00

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

Schedule

Qualification Rounds
Session 1

Session 1 Warmup
Distance 1

Distance 2

Individual Matches

1/8: CMM

Quarter Finals: RMM

Bronze: RIM, RJW, RCM
Final: RIM, RIJW, RCM
Quarter Finals: CMM

Semi Finals: RCW, RMM
Bronze: Compound Junior Men
Final: Compound Junior Men
Semi Finals: CMM

Bronze: RCW, RMM

Final: RCW, RMM

Bronze: Compound Master Men
Final: Compound Master Men

A ™

rchery
Ireland

11

Scheduler - 20180829.121000 UTC


http://www.tcpdf.org

