

National Outdoor championships Masters/Juniors 2018

Cavan Archers (NOMJ2018) Cavan Archers Pollamore Far, Cavan, 09-01-2018



Schedule

1 Sep 2018, Saturday

		Qualification Rounds
		Session 1
09:30-10:00	00:30	Session 1 Warmup
10:00-11:00	01:00	Distance 1
11:15-12:15	01:00	Distance 2
		Individual Matches
13:00-13:30	00:30	1/8: CMM
		Quarter Finals: RMM
		Bronze: RJM, RJW, RCM
		Final: RJM, RJW, RCM
13:30-14:00	00:30	Quarter Finals: CMM
		Semi Finals: RCW, RMM
		Bronze: Compound Junior Men
		Final: Compound Junior Men
14:00-14:30	00:30	Semi Finals: CMM
		Bronze: RCW, RMM
		Final: RCW, RMM
14:30-15:00	00:30	Bronze: Compound Master Men
		Final: Compound Master Men